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ITABIRITO TRAIL RUN

Num Atleta

757
618
743
697
771
751
641
804
788
560
815
676
582
742

656
654
840
808
637
554
707
558
782

786
579
675
792
662
715
716
833

806
759
590
713
682
702

NHIELMA ARAUJO

ELIANDRA GIL

MARIA DO CARMO FERREIRA BASTOS
JUNIA BATISTA GUEDES

REGINA EVANGELISTA CONCEICAO
MICHELLE DA ROCHA
FRANCISLANE FERNANDES
VALDINEIA SILVA DIAS

SHIRLEY DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
ALINE LOURENCA

VIVIANE SOARES DOS SANTOS
JANAINA COSTA

CASSIA TEIXEIRA

MARIA DAS DORES DE SOUZA GOMES
SILVA

GLEICE FREIXO

GLAUCIA DE FATIMA COUTO
MARIA HELENA ALVES DE ALMEIDA
VANIA MARIA DE SOUZA
FERNANDA VIANA FERREIRA
ADRIELY FERREIRA DA COSTA
LARISSA MURTA

ALICE DE SOUZA

ROSA EMILIA ALVES OSORIO DO
NASCIMENTO

RUTINEIA GONCALVES SILVA

CAMILA DUARTE RODRIGUES FERREIRA
JAINE DE OLIVEIRA REIS

SONIA DE CASSIA RAMOS

HELEN MARTA GUEDES RIBEIRO

LIVIA MENDES

LUCIANA COSTA COELHO

EVELLINE BETHANIA MONTEIRO DA
SILVA PRAINHA

VALDIRENE SANTOS
PATRICIA DE JESUS ROCHA
CINARA CRISTINA DE FARIA
LIDIANE CRISTINA SOARES
JOICE DE OLIVEIRA REIS
KELI SABINA ABREU

15/05/2022 - 17:04:26
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Idd.

38
48
45
43
53
35
34
28
41
31
41
36
48
59

38
47
55
50
30
36
34
41
57

42
35
35
57
42
36
39
30

44
39
42
38
39
43

FEM

Faixa
F3539
F4549
F4549
F4044
F5059
F3539
F3034
F2329
F4044
F3034
F4044
F3539
F4549
F5059

F3539
F4549
F5059
F5059
F3034
F3539
F3034
FA044
F5059

F4044
F3539
F3539
F5059
F4044
F3539
F3539
F3034

F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3539
F4044
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10
11

C.

Equipe

Tempo
01:59:49
02:04:01
02:04:47
02:05:32
02:06:37
02:06:57
02:09:35
02:12:58
02:13:00
02:13:01
02:16:23
02:17:14
02:21:50
02:23:35

02:24:26
02:24:30
02:26:57
02:29:06
02:29:50
02:32:33
02:32:33
02:39:08
02:40:21

02:41:24
02:42:11
02:42:21
02:42:44
02:46:30
02:46:31
02:51:59
02:53:28

02:57:03
03:00:26
03:00:51
03:00:52
03:00:53
03:02:46



38
39
40
41
42
43
44

843
604
733
619
599
747
620

ITABIRITO TRAIL RUN

LAIS EVANGELISTA

DARLANE SUELLEN FRANCA GOUBERT
MARCIA LEAO

ELIANDRA LEITE

CRISTIANNE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
MARINA FONTES

ELIANE V M PINTO

15/05/2022 - 17:04:26

21KM
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23
37
55
42
35
38
45

FEM

F2329
F3539
F5059
F4044
F3539
F3539
F4549

12

10
13
14

03:05:11
03:05:11
03:05:11
03:05:11
03:05:13
03:43:32
03:45:24



